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China Touring Car Championship

2016 KIRIEN M o E B AR BNy - B Sorted on Laps

Pos No. Name BestTm Laps Total Tm _ In Lap Diff Gap Team/Club Model Tires

1 7 4BH 1:59.633 8 16:11.910 2 R HZERA B Lk
2 6 WMYE  2:00.434 8:-16:15:817 2 3.907 3.907 RIS H A B, AL (i
3 4 Mg 2:00.197 8 16:18.673 2 6.763 2.856 RIRSIE TR K3 Gtk
4 1 3k&E  2:00.371 8 16:23.909 2 11.999 5.236 R AR T 4 BA K3 iR
5 16 RE 2:01.683 8 16:26.998 2 15.088 3.089 RIRIE R I 2 RA K3 mwiRe G
6 11 I 2:03.221 8 16:39.872 2 27.962 12.874 MZ Racing#i B4R\ P45 2% R
7 15 BRE 2:05.269 8 16:58.723 3 46.813 18.851 MZ Racing®i B ZERA mEIEN MR
8 3 AXE 2:01.918 8 17:42.341 4 1:30.43: 43.618 FRAMERIEZER K3 ik hE

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 5 fafFERL 1 2:04.429 0 DNF AR ZAHERA B R ]
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
3.907 136.368 1:59.633 138.484 7 - 4RRAE
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R China Touring Car Championship

2016 KSR 5 53 F AR FN3 - L

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 13:00:02.533 2:09.966 50.936 35.646 43.384
VER:K:] 6 13:02:08.585 2:06.052 48.463 34.610 42979
1 12:51:25.818 33.162 41344 7 13:04:15.204 2:06.619 48.832 34.590 43.197
2 12:53:25.451 1:59.633 45.540 32.871 41.222 8 13:06:21.452 2:06.248 48.151 34729 43.368
3 12:55:26.059 2:00.608 45.736 33.213 41,659
4 12:57:27.347 2:01.288 46.274 33.405 41.609 @) & X H
5 12:59:28.752 2:01.405 46.077 33.759 41.569 1 12:52:24.134 1:29.830 42.200
6 13:01:30.132 2:01.380 46.139 33.667 41574 p2 12:54:31.363 2:07.229 45.825 34.022
7 13:03:32.120 2:01.988 46.265 33.934 41.789 3 12:56:52.790 2:21.427 33.411 41.805
8 13:05:34.639 2:02.519 46.766 33.808 41.945 4 12:58:54.708 2:01.918 46.012 33.912 41.994
5 13:00:56.731 2:02.023 46.064 34.007 41.952
(6) it fix 7 6 13:02:59.074 2:02.343 46.342 34,109 41.892
1 12:51:26.480 33177 41.549 i 13:05:01.382 2:02.308 46.429 34.025 41.854
2 12:53:26.914 2:00.434 45,689 33.169 41576 8 13:07:05.070 2:03.688 46.706 34.315 42,667
3 12:55:27.845 2:00.931 45.659 33.501 41.771
4 12:57:29.090 2:01.245 45688 33.634 41.923 (5) il i # S
5 12:59:30.839 2:01.749 46.070 33.654 42.025 1 12:51:27.158 33.202 41.312
6 13:01:32.854 2:02.015 46.186 33.882 41.947
7 13:03:35.470 2:02.616 46.457 34.032 42.127
8 13:05:38.546 2:03.076 46.351 34.044 42,681
(4) bk 3 W
1 12:51:28.022 33.542 41.043
2 12:53:28.219 2:00.197 45,554 33.369 41.274
3 12:55:29.310 2:01.091 45.701 33.730 41.660
4 12:57:30.797 2:01.487 46.054 33.796 41.637
5 12:59:32.941 2:02.144 46.242 34.027 41.875
6 13:01:35.616 2:02.675 46.663 34.148 41.864
7 13:03:38.238 2:02.622 46.547 34.223 41.852
8 13:05:41.402 2:03.164 46.747 34.403 42,014
(1) % % &
1 12:51:31.637 33.230 41.582
2 12:53:32.008 2:00.371 45.547 33.226 41.598
3 12:55:33.255 2:01.247 45.797 33.411 42.039
4 12:57:35.438 2:02.183 46.182 33.796 42.205
5 12:59:37.392 2:01.954 45.970 33.778 42.206
6 13:01:39.547 2:02.155 46.064 33.879 42.212
7 13:03:42.690 2:03.143 46.950 33.969 42.224
8 13:05:46.638 2:03.948 46.846 34,068 43.034
(16) & #
1 12:51:28.547 33.633 41.980
2 12:53:30.230 2:01.683 45,649 34.043 41.991
3 12:55:32.639 2:02.409 46.420 34.114 41.875
4 12:57:35.919 2:03.280 46.701 34.773 41.806
5 12:59:39.060 2:03.141 46.571 34.736 41.834
6 13:01:42.669 2:03.609 47.098 34.556 41.955
7 13:03:46.047 2:03.378 46.979 34.505 41.894
8 13:05:49.727 2:03.680 46.852 34.745 42.083
(1) # E
1 12:51:33.461 34,638 42177
2 12:53:36.682 2:03.221 46.182 34.500 42.539
3 12:55:40.211 2:03.529 46.478 34.527 42524
4 12:57:44.275 2:04.064 46.679 34,684 42.701
5 12:59:48.484 2:04.209 46.960 34615 42,634
6 13:01:52.753 2:04.269 46.963 34.593 42713
7 13:03:57.135 2:04.382 46.825 34.712 42.845
8 13:06:02.601 2:05.466 47.428 34.888 43.150
(15) Bx &
1 12:51:34.836 34618 42.777
2 12:53:40.837 2:06.001 48.913 34597 42.491
3 12:55:46.106 2:05.269 47.451 34.776 43.042
4 12:57:52.567 2:06.461 48,651 34.381 43.429
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